
2018 TSPGA OFFICERS, DIRECTORS & STAFF
PRESIDENT 

Ed Habjan (2018) 
Green Oaks C.C. 
5741 3rd Street 
Verona, PA 15147 
412/793-2200 Shop 
412/795-7186 Fax 
ehabjan@greenoakscc.com

VICE PRESIDENT 
John Klinchock (2018) 
Ligonier C.C. 
Box 597 
729 Fairway Lane 
Ligonier, PA 15658 
724/238-5438 ext. 15 Shop 
724/238-8451 Fax 
jklinchock@yahoo.com

SECRETARY 
Bernard Hough (2018) 
Wildwood G.C. 
2195 Sample Road 
Allison Park, PA 15101 
412/486-4300 Shop 
412/486-7747 Fax 
bernpga@comcast.net

HONORARY
PRESIDENT 

John Aber 
Allegheny C.C. 
250 Country Club Road 
Sewickley, PA 15143 
412/749-2705 Shop 
412/749-2706 Fax 
jaber.acc@gmail.com

Pictured left to right:
Bernard Hough, John Klinchock,

Ed Habjan, and David Wright

DISTRICT 4
NATIONAL DIRECTOR 

Steve Aloi 
Bellevue C.C. 
1901 Glenwood Ave. 
Syracuse, NY 13207 
315/475-1984 Shop 
315/471-6780 Fax 
315/372-9016 Cell 
stevepro63@aol.com

EXECUTIVE
DIRECTOR/CEO 

David Wright 
Tri-State Section PGA 
993 Brodhead Road 
Suite 204 
Moon Twp., PA 15108 
724/774-2224 Office 
412/375-7395 Fax 
dwright@pgahq.com

Jim Cichra.........................................2018 
Brent Johnson....................................2018 
Chris McKnight.................................2018
Justin Barroner..................................2019 
Dan Braun.........................................2019 
Gordon Vietmeier..............................2019
Joe Boros...........................................2020 
Aaron Gizzi.......................................2020 
Mike Papson......................................2020

DIRECTORS

Mike Rogers .......................................President
Craig Berner ...............................Vice President
Russell Reid ...................... Secretary/Treasurer
Mike Rogers................... West Virginia Chapter 

Representative

TRI-STATE SECTION PGA 
 OFFICE STAFF 

Matt Lightner 
Tournament Director 
mlightner@pgahq.com

WEST VIRGINIA CHAPTER OFFICERS

Andrew Wood 
Assistant Tournament & 

Operations Manager 
awood@pgahq.com

Bob Gillespie 
Player Development 

Coordinator 
rgillespie@pgahq.com


